
NJ State Well Drillers & Pump Installers Examining & Advisory Board 
Annual Meeting Notice 2021 

 
The bimonthly public meetings of the New Jersey State Well Drillers and Pump Installers Examining and 
Advisory Board (Board) will be held on the following dates at 9:30 a.m. in the New Jersey Department of 
Environmental Protection (DEP) building located at 401 East State Street, Trenton, New Jersey 08625.  
 

Thursday, March 25, 2021 
Thursday, May 20, 2021 
Thursday, July 22, 2021 

Thursday, September 23, 2021 
Thursday, November 18, 2021 

 
All meetings will be held in-person in a DEP conference room and also simultaneously via conference call 
so that members of the public will be able to participate by telephone. If public health restrictions 
prevent the Board from meeting in person, the meeting will proceed via conference call only. Details 
concerning any such cancelation of the live portion will be posted on the Well Board’s webpage 
(https://www.state.nj.us/dep/watersupply/g_boards_swd.html). 
 
In addition to the above scheduled in-person meetings, there will be seven conference calls, during 
which Board members will review applications and qualifications of persons applying for a New Jersey 
well driller or pump installer license and review applications for continuing education points for well 
drillers and pump installers. The conference calls will be held on the following dates in 2021 beginning at 
10 a.m.:  
 

Thursday, January 21, 2021 
Thursday, February 11, 2021 
Thursday, April 15, 2021 
Thursday, June 17, 2021 

Thursday, August 12, 2021 
Thursday, October 14, 2021 
Thursday, December 16, 2021 

 
Call details, including instructions for those who would like to call-in, will be posted on the Board’s 
webpage prior to each conference call meeting.  
 
If you have a topic related to well drilling and/or pump installation that you would like to request be 
added to the agenda for one of the above meetings, email wellpermitting@dep.nj.gov at least 10 days 
prior to the meeting. Requests to be added to the agenda received less than 10 days before a given 
meeting may result in the request being denied or placed on the following regularly scheduled meeting 
agenda. 

https://www.state.nj.us/dep/watersupply/g_boards_swd.html
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